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

DON'T sacrifice your low Inferast |
first mortgage by refinancing your ‘
Gl or FHA loan. We can save you
hundred’s of §88§ |
PLENTY of cash for second Trust
Deed loans |

McBRIDE
FR 6-8947 OR 8-52

- -

$

- - .~

$1000 Dn.

* 3 Bedrooms *
% Corner Lot 9|

Two-car defached qarage. |
Patio and barbecue, Com
plefely redscorated. Drive |
by 1135 Greenhedge (near |
Normandie and. 208th 3\‘)
Torrance. Then call

MERIT HOMES
FA 8-7660

3 Bdrm. G.1. Resale
$14,995 F.P.
$99 Mo,

The cleanest home in
South Bay area. Wall
wall carpeting, drapes, pat
io and cover, fenced yard,
double garage, water soft
ener, $995 down)

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

the

to

No Money?

That’s No Problem

You need only good credit fo
move into this newly decorated 3
bedroom home with sparkling
hardwood floors and bullt-in break- |
fast mook. But best of all is the |
4'5% loan available te Vels or |
non Vets, No aualifying and no
loan fees, Vacant ‘
|
|
|
|

READY REALTY
OS 9-2533
13701 Crenshaw Blvd.,

$695 Down

Lot 50x|75'
FHA Resale

This lovely 2-bedroom home Is lo-
cated in Manhattan Beach. It fea.
tures hardwood floors, open Kkitch- |
en with bulltsin breakfast bar, dis- |
posal, large bedrooms, attached
garage, fenced vyard and many |
other features Vacant, so mus! |
sacrifice for a aquick sale. For
appointment 1o see call

FR 6-0477 DA 449‘?’

Sll YOUR SIGHTS on a real Ilv

able home In one of Torrance's
finest residential areas. 3 bedrms.
and 18'x24' rumpus room, Mard: |
wood floors, natural finish wood-
work, bullt<in range and oven,
Spotiess condition inside and out,
Extra large 2.car garage. 2 fire.
places and  barbecue, $21,900
FRED M. HANSEN, RFALTOR
FA 85949,

WOE"F" ENJOY COMFORTABLE LIVING In |

this  2-bedroom .and den home. |
20'x30° paneled den large ‘
fireplace and barbecue., Open |
beamed celling, wall to wall car- |
peting, bamboo drapes, Neat fenc.d |
yard, Desirable area with desir

able price. $17,500. FRED M. MAN

SEN, REALTOR, FA 8.5%9.

with

VICTORIA KNOLLS

IMMACULATE 3 BEDROOM
G.l, RESALE |
LOTS OF EXTRAS |
LOW DOWN
PAYMENT AGENT
FR 2212
FR 83444 |

Immediate possession payments like
rent., 21121 Brighton S1.
Call Broker M. J. Zamorano
NE 92225

ALPHA BETA F’ERSONNELo‘i’a’vs6-:06;7«7?;&,-.w on corner loh,

FHA loan,
DA 31162,

$16,800, $3000 down,
17102 Della, Torrance,

'3 Bedroom and Den ;

$895 DOWN

Sparkling New

FR 51198, FR SNM eves, FR *'?M
| FOR SALE BY OWNER

near Sears-Broadway.
Torr. $17,500 with $2500 down,

Page B-3
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B e

GRAND
OPENING

Newest Development
of

Cedar Rustic Homes
In Torrance

3 Bedrooms — 2 Baths
from $16,995

IOW as '}I‘O(‘ [)UWH

Plus Coslts

r WALL TO WALL WOOL CARPETING

Yr COLORED BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
¥ FORCED AIR MEATING

Y KITCHEN HOOD AND EXHAUST FAN

r SLIDING GLASS DOORS

v PULLMAN BATHS

 FAMILY ROOM IN SOME MODELS
Yt USED BRICK FACING

Plus Many Other Fine [cah,u‘v.

See Furnished Models
—Now—

208th and Vermont

Salas Office Phone
FA 8-8921

CABRILLO WOOD

CUSTOM
STYLED

HOMES

$ BEDROOMS AND FAMILY ROOM

COZY FAMILY FIREPLACE
BUILT-IN OVEN AND RANGE
HARDWOOD FLOORS
FORCED AIR HEAT
GENUINE LATH AND PLASTER
2 BATHS
TILE OR FORMICA SINK TOPS
DURABLE SHAKE AND ROCK ROOF

MANY MORE LUXURIOUS FEATURES

$19,995 to0-$20,350
As Low as $2500 Down

"A MEINE PROJECT"

230th and Arlington, Torrance

PAGEANT REALTY CO,
SALES AGENTS DA 6-6334

+* | 2 BEDROOM, COUNTY

Older home, only $600. $500.down,

M-2 CORNER LOT i

Lomita Bivd., Marbor City. Only |
$18,000

M-I

50x126°

3 Bedrooms

Near shopping and schools.

Only $16,950. Lox ated n‘.

1109 Eriel Street. !
-

*

3 Bedrooms and
Family Room

Rl"\”f{

LOT COUNTY |

Only $3,800

Custom-Built

Family room plus éntertainment
room with bar. 3 baths, 2 fire-
places, all electric kitchen by G.E
Exira size garage, Many exira
features in this fine home in South
Torrance. By appointment

Albert Z.
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 SEPULVEDA
DA 6-2633
Residence, FA 8.1192

3 Bedroom
No Money Necessary
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